ANO
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

TRIMESTRE SEMESTRE ID_ARDS

1

P PP PP PP PAPPRPPWWWWWWWWWWWNNNNNNNNNNNRRRRRRRRRBR

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
201
2 02
203
204
2 05
2 06
2 07
2 08
2 09
210
211
201
202
203
204
205
2 06
207
2 08
2 09
210
211

ARDS
NORESTE
SUROESTE
ALAJUELA
CARTAGO
HEREDIA
CHOROTEGA
PUNTARENAS
HUETAR CARIBE
BRUNCA
HUETAR NORTE
CENTRAL
NORESTE
SUROESTE
ALAJUELA
CARTAGO
HEREDIA
CHOROTEGA
PUNTARENAS
HUETAR CARIBE
BRUNCA
HUETAR NORTE
CENTRAL
NORESTE
SUROESTE
ALAJUELA
CARTAGO
HEREDIA
CHOROTEGA
PUNTARENAS
HUETAR CARIBE
BRUNCA
HUETAR NORTE
CENTRAL
NORESTE
SUROESTE
ALAJUELA
CARTAGO
HEREDIA
CHOROTEGA
PUNTARENAS
HUETAR CARIBE
BRUNCA
HUETAR NORTE
CENTRAL

CANTIDAD_ATENCIONES
24983
18090
24539
23881
15095
16998
19174
20997
26943
17077

230
7672
8417
8934
7326
5480
6227
7845
7827

12635
6175
223
35153
20656
30884
21787
16446
25008
29073
25060
36885
21775
481
26518
17645
23927
19541
15938
18603
24709
21405
31820
20442
304



